1
Schöck Isokorb® T Type CK
Schöck Isokorb® T Type CK
Load-bearing thermal insulation element for freely cantilevered balconies. The element transfers negative moments and positive
shear forces. An element with the load-bearing level VV additionally transfers negative shear forces.
Schöck Isokorb® T Type CK
Technical Handbook Schöck Isokorb®/NA-en/2024.1/January
CK

Generation
T Type CK-M4-V1-REI120-CV35-X80-H200-6.0
Type designation
The following product naming system is used to specify the attributes of the Schöck Isokorb® product as required in the structural
design. This naming system ensures that the product is manufactured in accordance with the required speci� cation. There is also
a short-form of each product name to facilitate recognition of the product on the construction site during installation. Every
Schöck Isokorb® product comes with both its full production designation and short-form name printed on the label on each unit
to ensure the product type is clearly represented.
Type Designation
Schöck Isokorb® T Type CK
Technical Handbook Schöck Isokorb®/NA-en/2024.1/January
CK
Pr
od
uc
ts
Balcony Interior slab
20 mm [13/16″]
585 mm
[1′-11″]
80 mm [3 1/8″] 585 mm
[1′-11″]
H
297 mm
[11 11/16″]
393 mm
[1′-3 1/2″]
H = Hmin–250 mm
Hmin–[9 7/8″]
CV
Balcony Interior slab
CV
20 mm [13/16″]
585 mm
[1′-11″]
80 mm [3 1/8″] 585 mm
[1′-11″]
H
415 mm
[1′-4 3/8″]
474 mm
[1′-6 5/8″]
H = Hmin–250 mm
Hmin–[9 7/8″]
Balcony Interior slab
CV
20 mm [13/16″]
725 mm
[2′-4 1/2″]
80 mm [3 1/8″] 725 mm
[2′-4 1/2″]
H
415 mm
[1′-4 3/8″]
474 mm
[1′-6 5/8″]
H = Hmin–250 mm
H = Hmin–[9 7/8″]
Balcony Interior slab
35 mm [1 3/8″]
20 mm [13/16″]
585 mm
[1′-11″]
80 mm [3 1/8″] 585 mm
[1′-11″]
H
415 mm
[1′-4 3/8″]
474 mm
[1′-6 11/16″]
H = Hmin–250 mm
Hmin–[9 7/8″]
415 mm
[1′-4 3/8″]
474 mm
[1′-6 11/16″]
5
6: Schöck Isokorb® T Type CK-M1-V1 to M6-V1: Product cross-sectionFig.
7: Schöck Isokorb® T Type CK-M1-V2 to M6-V2: Product cross-sectionFig.